www.vasi.no   – vasi@vasi.no   – +47 23191880
VASI supplies a largevariety of reaction plates, manufactured in Steel or Aluminum for
HandTorque®, EvoTorque®, EvoTorque® Battery Tool and PneuTorque®.
VASI also offer a range of specific reactions for the Wind Energy Generation Industry
© VASI 2021 – Ver 1
Torque Reactions
SPLINED REACTION FOR HT/ET/EBT/PTS/PTM-72 & 80 SERIES
19282 - Steel Cranked Reaction for

16687 Straight Reaction Plate
18981 Double Sided Straight Reaction Plate
Temperature Range: +5°C to +40°C. Storage Temperature Range: -
20°C to +70°C. Maximum Operating Humidity: 85% Relative Humidity
@30°C.
www.vasi.no   – vasi@vasi.no   – +47 23191880
Torque Reactions
SLIDING REACTIONS
FOR HT 60 / PT 4500 / PT 5500
FOR HT 30 / PT 2700
REACTION WELD RINGS
LIGHT WEIGHT REACTIONS
VASI can also supply custom made reaction solutions specifically made for your application.
Conatct us for more information.
Part No. SLIDING REACTIONS
180300.052.B06 52 mm diameter Sliding Reaction ¾" sq.
180300.072.B06 72 mm diameter Sliding Reaction ¾" sq.
180300.072.B08 72 mm diameter Sliding Reaction 1" sq.
180300.080.B08 80 mm diameter Sliding Reaction 1" sq.
180300.092.B08 92 mm diameter Sliding Reaction 1" sq.
180300.092.B12 92 mm diameter Sliding Reaction 1½" sq.
180300.119.B12 119 mm diameter Sliding Reaction 1½" sq.
Part No. REACTION WELD RINGS
18694 For HT/PTS/PTM-52
18695 For HT/ET/EBT/PTS/PTM-72 & 80
18696 For HT/ET/EBT/PTS/PTM-92